All Star Pest Contro, extermin
Alliant Energy, utilities

Amazon LLC, advertising

Amazon LLC, equip

Amazon LLC, supplies

CenturylLink, telephone

Coloff Digital, training

Dataseti LLC, consult

Davidson Constructio, freight
Delta Dental of lowa, insurance
Discover, supplies

EMC National Life Co, purch serv
Fidelity Security Li, insurance
Greenbelt Home Care, tax/fee disburse
Hands Up Communicati, consult
lowa County Attorney, training
Kapalata, Laci, meals/mileage
KIMT TV, public ed

Language Line Servic, purch serv
Legler, Ann Marie, supplies

Marco Inc, Lease - Office Equipment
Mediacom, supplies

Menards, repair

MercyOne North lowa, hosp treat
North lowa Media Gro, advertising
Pitney Bowes Purchas, mailing
Polk County Sheriffs, serve notice
Reliance Standard Li, purch serv

RICOH USA Inc, Lease - Office Equipment

Router12 Networks LL, online info
Shawn Williamson Cle, custodial
Shipman Gutters LLC, freight
Toyota Financial Ser, Lease - Vehicles
TR Court Reporters, legal
Transamerica Employe, purch serv
VISA, mailing

VISA, purch serv

VISA, supplies

VISA, training

Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
West Payment Center, data proc
West Payment Center, mag/books
GRAND TOTAL: 136,280.80

50.00
8823.95
900.00
18.98
3187.99
0.09
400.00
8639.84
12705.00
9301.86
59.74
506.53
1287.16
90.09
110.00
80.00
285.63
1000.00
30.00
58.36
153.56
418.55
163.42
42.41
98.95
5000.00
53.75
5536.11
624.00
90.00
80.00
11302.00
218.00
58.90
1590.88
4.60
315.80
432.78
256.72
61000.00
1195.06
110.09
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